Jaktstig Gavastbo 2015-04-26 arrang

Resultat

Juniorer

Gustav Hillerstig
Henrik Westmasn
Rickard Fredlund
Oscar Lag

Oskar Ekman

Anton Eriksson Blomkvist

John Johnson
Elliot Runge
Adam Westman

Damer

Seidy Akerlof
Anette Bergstrom
Theres Andersson
Rebecca Miles
Jenny Andersson
Ulrika Kregert
Mona Eden
Monica Andersson
Sandra Eriksson

Oppna

Hans Fredlund
Mattias Ehn

Jan Gronvall
Markus Eriksson
Urban Fredlund
Christer Eriksson
Jérgen Gustafsson
Hakan Eriksson
Bengt Andersson
Hakan Johansson
Tomas Vestholm
Joakim Berstrom
Mikael Olsson
Roger Ytterberg
Tobias Johansson
Ulf Muhr

Roger Eriksson
Mattias Andersson
Robert Lindahl

Hans-Goran Eriksson

Daniel Nyberg
Johan Jansson
Johan Ekman

Norra esplanaden 13
Asgrind 3

Fjuckby Granbacken
Domarbo 103
Eskesta

Bultebo 103

Sixbov 4

Blackbo 13

Tegv 17

Stationsg 3B

Fjuckby Granbacken 91
Forsbyv 6A

Bjornboda 105
Vassunda Orby 15
Vallby 224

Sixarby 515

Viktor Rydbergsg 14
Segersjovagen 3

Fjuckby granbacken 91
pl 152
Hedesundav 21
Kungsangsg 21
Skiftesv 3

Karby 224
Prastgardsvagen 14 C
Viksta ytterbyn
Kjallbergatorp
Krubbv 7
Asgrind 3
Vesterensta 230
Sixbov 20
Haverov 14
Vallongatan 35
Backrundan 23
Pesarby 219
Karrdalsvagen 9
Tiby 41

Lilla bultebo
Elinge 127
Akerby 409
Eskesta

81540 Tierp

73375 Moklinta
74391 Storvreta
81596 Stromsberg
81591 Tierp

81592 Tierp

80120 Osterfarnebo
74497 Jarlasa

81545 Tierp

74744 Gimo
74391 Storvreta
74140 Knivsta
74896 Tobo
74191 Knivsta
81592 Tierp
74896 Tobo
75442 Uppsala
14761 Uttran

74391 Storvreta
73362 V-Farnebo
81891 Valbo

75322 Uppsala
74334 Storvreta
74895 Orbyhus
10944 Upplands Vasby
74372 Bjorklinge
74791 Alunda
74363 Bjorklinge
73375 Moklinta
81591 Tierp

81020 Osterfarnebo
76343 Hallstavik
81590 Karlholmsbruk
80642 Gavle

74893 Osterbybruk
74243 Oregrund
75592 Uppsala
81592 Tierp

81961 Skarplinge
81961 Skarplinge
81591 Tierp

145
139
123
112
111
108
102

78

78

141
122
115
113
109
81
77
61
45

160
160
158
157
155
152
152
151
149
148
148
145
145
144
144
141
141
138
138
137
137
137
136



Tomas Karlsson
Emil Norman Wester
Markus Persson
Hakan Branden
Bjarne Eriksson
Andreas Sandberg
Peter Eriksson
Robin Jonsson
Magnus Pettersson
Erik Amnell

Mikael Pellas
Daniel Kling

Johan Loof

Daniel Frisk

Stefan Lindstrom
Urban Térnlund
Markus Hybinette
Mattias Gerdin
Torgny Nordin
Joakim Holmstrom
Eskil Tillberg

Jan Andersson
Marcus Skantz
Patrik Johansson
Jonas Larsson
Jonas Johansson
Pierre Runge
Goran Eriksson
Magnus Persson
Magnus Nordlund Orrelov
Olof Eriksson
Anders Soderslund
Robin Wallden
Rober Arman
Andreas Eriksson
Harry Nordman
Daniel Karlsson
Gunnar Larsson
Roger Pettersson
Tord Andersson
Mauritz Thisher Andersson
Freddie Ostergren
Patrrik Eriksson
Krister Grandin
Peter Larsson

Yngre Oldboys
Roger Skoldenklevs
Hans Larsson
Ingemar Eriksson

Vallby 224
Réafsta gardsv 38
Broddby 115
Jalla 50
Forsmarks bruk 16A
Tolvmansg 13
Vretvdgen 21
Axbov 5
Laggarbo 206
Klas grillsv 7
Dyrsmedsg 6
Sillbo 202
Blomsterg 2
NOttov 26A
Vallby 228
Bjornboda 105
Stockholmsv 20D
Harviksv 1D
Bergg 8D
Segersjov 3
Kolmilev 12
Kyrkvardsv 51
Bultebo 151
Longaker 13
Sixarby

Tolboda 8
Blackbo 13
Snatrabodv 12
Broddby 130
Tenstaasby 36
Linjev 5

Vendelv 13B
Stora Holvarbo
Kornsved 113
Vasterekeby 304
Segersjov 49
Stromsbergsv 7
Kolv 7

Vikingag 20B
Bruksv 8
Osterekeby
Holvarby djupdal 51
Raklésen 108
Arvid Lindmanv 47
Skdmsta 123

Gavlev 46B
Rubanksv 16
Klbverg 16

81592 Tierp

76165 Norrtalje
74896 Tobo

75594 Uppsala
74294 Osthammar
78435 Borlange
81940 Karlholmsbruk
81537 Tierp

74046 Ostervala
74830 Osterby
79535 Rattvik

74492 Huddunge by
81596 Tierp

81940 Karlholmsbruk
81592 Tierp

74896 Tobo

19534 Marsta

74830 Osterby
73335 Sala

14761 Uttran

19467 Upplands-vasby
14762 Uttran

81592 Tierp

74321 Bjorklinge
74896 Tobo

74372 Bjorklinge
74497 Jarlasa

81962 Karlholmsbruk
74896 Tobo

74394 Skyttorp
81500 Tierp

74841 Orbyhus
74046 Ostervala
81962 Karlholmsbruk
74894 Orbyhus
14761 Uttran

81592 Tierp

74832 Osterby
75334 Uppsala
74841 Orbyhus
74894 Orbyhus
74394 Skyttorp
81591 Tierp

74830 Osterby
81592 Tierp

81538 Tierp
74046 Ostervala
75437 Uppsala

135
133
133
133
131
130
129
128
128
127
125
124
123
121
121
119
119
119
118
117
116
116
115
114
113
113
112
109
109
108
108
105
102
100

99

95

95

91

91

83

77

77

74

67

40

157
156
155



Ingemar l6nnovik
Alf Lindbom
Stefan Lundros
Hakan Vikberg
Torgny Ohman
Erik Broden
Anders Eriksson
Conny Lindgren
Peter Eriksson
K-G Skogefalt

Per Gustafsson
Lars Westergren
Ingemar Nygards
Tommy Lag

Peter Eriksson
Bengt-Ake Eriksson
Kjell Lofgren
Magnus Johansson
Kenneth Ohman
Albert Framming
Olle Helzenius
Per-Olof Lofblom
Rune Karlsson

Aldre oldboys
Hans Eriksson
Peter Larsson
Séren Soderstedt
Raul Larsson

Bo Karlsson
Lennart Modin
Sten Josefsson
Séren Tillberg
Bruno Westergren
Ingemar Lindahl
Folke Edin

Kjell Ytterberg
Leif Ahrnqvist

Stig Pettersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Lennart Hagg
Sven Fredlund
Nils-Gunnar Andersson
Ake Andersson
Rolf Sérehall
Karl-Erik Bjorkmar
Bror Muhr

Ingvar Almen
Torsten Carlsson
Per Danielsson

Elinge 120
Sunnankil 120
Skolg

Rasbo Vallby 173
Vikstav 3

Olby 133

Karby

Dalav 7

Vibackav 4
Langensbacke 2
S:T Olofsgatan 43D
Sladaberg 303
Slattebergsby 54
Dommarbo 103
Sillbo 307

Bultebo 151
Rickebasta Nyvallen 370
Viktor Rydbergsg 40
Stationsv 10
Jarlebo 126
Sandvretsv 6

SEsp 7A

Fabriksg 4

Kulla Réfsta Gard
Berga 107
Vastersalja nasby 214
Skarsjov 10
Paskvagen 12 Rasbo
Ekgatan 11

Skogsv 15

Adamsv 22

Tiby 41

Henriksberg faxan 56
Hagv 14
Mariebergsv 25
Arentuna

Spovvagen 121

Aspd Holmen

Osta 155

Bjorsta Nygarden 116
Alby

Tixelfjarden 114
Tjardalsvagen 17A
Solvandan 3
Griggebo

Furug 6

Liholmen 23

81961 Skarplinge
73399 Moklinta
81470 Alvkarleby
75596 Uppsala
74394 Skyttorp
74046 Ostervala
74895 Orbyhus
19468 Upplands Vasby
74693 Balsta

76192 Norrtalje
75330 Uppsala
81964 Hallnas
79390 Leksand
81596 Stromsbergsbruk
74492 Huddunge by
81592 Tierp

74192 Knivsta
75442 Uppsla
74850 Tobo

74893 Osterby
81493 Skutskar
74293 Osthammar
81538 Tierp

81540 Tierp
74082 Orsundsbro
74191 Alunda
74046 Ostervala
76241 Rimbo
75596 Uppsala
74831 Osterbybruk
19466 Upplands Vasby
81537 Tierp
75592 Uppsala
75596 Uppsala
71343 Hallstavik
74293 Osthammar
74391 Storvreta
74633 Balsta
74294 Osthammar
74391 Storvreta
74295 Hargsgamn
74372 Bjorklinge
74294 Osthammar
74850 Tobo

81493 Skutskar
81965 Hallnas
81500 Tierp
79021 Bjursas

153
152
152
149
148
146
144
144
142
142
140
137
135
133
133
132
130
129
126
112
110
119
107

157
155
154
152
147
142
140
138
136
136
132
132
132
129
126
123
121
119
113
112
110
102
101

98

92



Sune Pettersson
Bengt Eriksson
Yngve Gustavsson
Hans Nordlund

Stavboga
Notv 14

PIl. 326
Orrstigen 3A

Alunda

81962 Karlholmsbruk
74292 Osthammar
75653 Uppsala

91
84
77
28



erad av JRF-TIERP
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